
BANIJA PANDAS,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BRUNO SVILIĆ343 2-014 (B)2-009 (B) 2-020 (B) 2-023 (B)DJ-M-30

DOROTEA PIEVAC340 4-021 (R) 4-027 (B) 4-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-48

ELLA MARIA TOMAC341 3-050 (R) 3-056 (R) 3-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

FRANKA VUKOVIĆ342 3-020 (R) 3-026 (R) 3-029 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

IRA BLAŽEVIĆ344 1-057 (B) 1-062 (R) 1-065 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

IVANO MIKULIĆ345 4-010 (R) 4-015 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

LEONA STILINOVIĆ346 3-022 (R) 3-025 (R) 3-029 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

LOTA TRBOJEVIĆ348 1-054 (B)1-049 (R) 1-061 (B) 1-065 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

LUKA OFNER347 2-016 (B) 2-021 (B) 2-023 (R)DJ-M-30

LUKA PIEVAC349 3-008 (R)3-002 (B) 3-014 (B) 3-018 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

MAGDALENA ŠTEFANAC350 4-028 (R) 4-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-48

NOA TRBOJEVIĆ351 2-052 (R) 2-059 (R) 2-064 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

PATRIK IMERAJ352 1-050 (B)1-047 (B) 1-059 (B) 1-064 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

SARA BELAVIĆ353 2-026 (R) 2-030 (B) 2-037 (R)DJ-Ž-27

TIA DMITROVIĆ354 1-017 (R) 1-023 (B) 1-028 (R)DJ-Ž-24

VITA MARIA TOMAC355 4-033 (R)KAD-B-Ž-59
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Bistra,Bistra, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DAMJAN ERSEK372 4-005 (B)4-002 (R) 4-012 (R) 4-017 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

EMANUEL VICIC375 4-031 (R)KAD-B-M+65

LANA KUMIŠA376 5-047 (R)JUN-Ž-59

LUKA JAKLIN377 2-014 (R) 2-020 (B) 2-023 (B)DJ-M-30

NIKO HIKEC374 3-009 (R)3-004 (B) 3-014 (R) 3-018 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

TENA BREZAK373 5-026 (R) 5-031 (R) 5-036 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47
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Bjelovar,Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BARBARA JUKIĆ396 1-056 (B) 1-062 (B) 1-065 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

EVA JANDRILOVIĆ402 3-017 (R)KAD-B-Ž-41

GABRIEL SAVIĆ413 K-087 (R) K-089 (R)KICK-M-2 (2017)

GABRIJELA JUKIĆ397 1-055 (B) 1-061 (R) 1-065 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

KRUNO KUŠTELEGA418 K-055 (B)K-048 (R) K-058 (R) K-061 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

LUKA GAŠPAR407 K-001 (B)KICK-M-6 (2021)

LUKA JANDRILOVIĆ412 K-028 (B) K-030 (R) K-032 (R)KICK-M-4 (2019)

MARTIN TREMSKI416 K-095 (B)K-091 (B) K-098 (B) K-099 (R)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

MATE TIRIĆ404 K-009 (B)KICK-M-5 (2020)

TENA JANDRILOVIĆ410 K-036 (R) K-040 (B) K-043 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

UNA ČURČIĆ419 K-018 (B)K-011 (B) K-022 (B) K-025 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

ZARA TIRIĆ399 3-013 (B) 3-017 (B)KAD-B-Ž-41
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Čigra,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ADRIAN PAVLOVIĆ509 2-034 (B)MKAD-M-A-27

ANA MILOŠIĆ516 4-021 (B) 4-027 (B) 4-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-48

ANDRIJA IVANKOVIĆ463 K-026 (R) K-029 (R) K-032 (B)KICK-M-4 (2019)

ANDRO MAJNARIĆ444 K-057 (R)K-053 (B) K-059 (R) K-061 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

ANTONIA ADRINEK528 4-009 (R) 4-014 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-44

ANTONIO DAMIĆ514 2-010 (B)2-001 (R) 2-018 (B) 2-022 (B)DJ-M-27

DAVID PIŠKOVIĆ515 2-031 (B)DJ-M-33

DORA PRIMORAC445 K-019 (R)K-014 (B) K-022 (R) K-025 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

ELEONOR MAJIĆ456 K-003 (R) K-007 (R) K-010 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

ELIZABET MAJIĆ455 K-006 (B) K-008 (R) K-010 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

EMA MARINOVIĆ549 3-047 (R) 3-054 (B) 3-062 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30

FILIP ČEPEK531 3-010 (R)3-006 (B) 3-015 (B) 3-018 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

FILIP JAN PERKOVIĆ541 3-040 (B)MKAD-M-A-57

FRANKA PASARIĆ452 K-021 (B)K-017 (B) K-023 (R) K-025 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

GABRIEL JESIH542 3-035 (B) 3-043 (B)KAD-B-M-33

GRGUR ŠIPEK450 K-055 (R)K-049 (B) K-058 (R) K-061 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

IVAN NIKOLIĆ451 K-024 (R) K-029 (B) K-032 (B)KICK-M-4 (2019)

IVONA BELINEC536 2-027 (B) 2-030 (R) 2-037 (R)DJ-Ž-27

JAKOV ANDABAKA539 1-051 (B) 1-059 (R) 1-064 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

JAN SMOLA506 2-013 (R)2-008 (B) 2-019 (R) 2-022 (R)DJ-M-27

JANA ŠIKIĆ447 K-018 (R)K-012 (B) K-022 (B) K-025 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

JERKO PERUNIČIĆ466 K-056 (B)K-050 (R) K-059 (B) K-061 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

KIM DABAC454 K-004 (R) K-007 (B) K-010 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

LANA BORBAŠ540 3-031 (B) 3-039 (R) 3-045 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

LEONA DŽAJA501 1-027 (R)DJ-Ž-33

LEONA PAVLEK KLAPČIĆ459 K-004 (B)K-002 (R) K-007 (B) K-010 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

LUKA BOKAN435 K-027 (R) K-030 (B) K-032 (R)KICK-M-4 (2019)

LUKA BONAĆI544 4-043 (R) 4-049 (B) 4-054 (R)KAD-A-M-37

MARA DELAČ440 K-019 (B)K-013 (B) K-022 (R) K-025 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

MARKO MIHALJEVIĆ493 1-006 (B)1-002 (B) 1-009 (R) 1-014 (B)DJ-M-24

MARTA DELAČ443 K-006 (R) K-008 (R) K-010 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

MAŠA VUKIĆ448 K-020 (R)K-016 (B) K-023 (B) K-025 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

MATEA BELINEC534 3-055 (R) 3-062 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-30

MATEJ BABIĆ545 5-042 (R) 5-049 (R)KAD-A-M-41

MATEO FIAMENGO461 K-054 (B)K-046 (R) K-058 (B) K-061 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

MIA MARINOVIĆ550 3-054 (R) 3-062 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30

MIA MAROŠEVIĆ471 1-018 (B) 1-024 (B) 1-029 (B)DJ-Ž-30

MIA NIKOLIĆ538 1-032 (B) 1-041 (B) 1-046 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

MIA SIMIĆ457 K-005 (R) K-008 (B) K-010 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)
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MISLAV MEĐERAL543 1-031 (B) 1-039 (B) 1-045 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

NOEL SAPOR548 4-036 (B) 4-040 (B)KAD-A-M-33

PETAR TABORŠĆAK478 2-012 (B)2-005 (R) 2-019 (B) 2-022 (R)DJ-M-27

RUDOLF HEIM546 5-037 (B) 5-041 (B) 5-049 (B)KAD-A-M-41

SARA DOMAZET576 4-032 (B)KAD-B-Ž-37

SILVA CRNJAC438 K-020 (B)K-015 (B) K-023 (B) K-025 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

TENA ZANOŠKI547 5-022 (B) 5-029 (B) 5-035 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

VICKO BULJANOVIĆ551 2-035 (B)MKAD-M-A-30

ZARA KOGEJ475 2-025 (B) 2-029 (R) 2-037 (B)DJ-Ž-27
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Dubrava,ZAGREB, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA MIKAC110 1-016 (B) 1-022 (R) 1-028 (B)DJ-Ž-24

ANA MIKAC111 K-021 (B)K-017 (R) K-023 (R) K-025 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

ANA TOPČIĆ193 3-023 (R) 3-025 (B) 3-029 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

BRUNA TUČKAR194 3-033 (R) 3-038 (R) 3-045 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

CLAUDIO KAHRIĆ190 4-016 (R)KAD-B-M-61

DORA KOVAČEVIĆ84 3-044 (R)KAD-B-Ž-44

ELLA JOLIĆ83 2-024 (B) 2-029 (B) 2-037 (B)DJ-Ž-27

FILIP SOLDAN91 3-052 (B) 3-060 (B)MKAD-M-B-52

FRANJO BUDAK75 1-052 (B)1-048 (R) 1-060 (B) 1-064 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

HANA ERCEG79 4-024 (B)4-020 (R) 4-030 (B) 4-035 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

JAN MAHMULJIN115 2-011 (B)2-003 (B) 2-018 (R) 2-022 (B)DJ-M-27

JANA ELENA SULIĆ92 3-032 (R) 3-039 (B) 3-045 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

JOSIP JOLIĆ577 5-011 (R) 5-016 (B)KAD-A-M-57

JURE BOŠNJAK100 5-015 (R)KAD-A-M-45

KORINA CRNČEVIĆ77 3-016 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-57

LAURA HORVAT81 4-022 (R) 4-029 (B) 4-035 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LAVINA MLIVIĆ122 K-003 (B) K-007 (R) K-010 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

LEONA GRGIĆ191 2-033 (B)DJ-Ž+42

LEONA TOJČIĆ94 3-031 (R) 3-039 (R) 3-045 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

LETICIJA BANDALO76 1-056 (R) 1-062 (B) 1-065 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

LORA VUKSAN195 4-044 (R) 4-050 (B) 4-055 (B)KAD-A-Ž-33

LORENA LUKIĆ116 5-009 (B)5-005 (R) 5-013 (R) 5-017 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

LORNA MIHETEC86 3-050 (B) 3-056 (R) 3-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LUCIA DE BONA102 4-008 (B) 4-014 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44

LUCIJA KORŠA106 4-038 (B) 4-041 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

LUKA KRIŽAN85 3-042 (B)MKAD-M-B-57

LUNA ZORIĆ99 3-021 (R) 3-026 (B) 3-029 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

MAGDALENA ŠKILJO567 3-012 (B) 3-016 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-57

MARIJA MAMIĆ119 2-026 (B) 2-030 (B) 2-037 (R)DJ-Ž-27

MARIN CRNČEVIĆ192 K-057 (B)K-052 (R) K-059 (R) K-061 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

MARKO GOČEVSKI117 3-011 (B)3-007 (R) 3-015 (R) 3-018 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

MARTA ZEKO433 3-034 (R) 3-038 (B) 3-045 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

MATEJ PAVIĆ434 4-031 (B)KAD-B-M+65

MISLAV HOLJEVAC80 1-050 (R) 1-059 (B) 1-064 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

NEO IVKOVIĆ82 2-052 (B)2-044 (R) 2-059 (R) 2-064 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

NIKOLA MEŠTROVIĆ124 K-027 (B) K-030 (B) K-032 (R)KICK-M-4 (2019)

NIKOLINA IVANOVIĆ104 4-053 (R) 4-056 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

PATRICIA LOZANČIĆ189 5-039 (R) 5-043 (B) 5-050 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

PETAR BOŠNJAK101 4-040 (R)KAD-A-M-33
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SOFIJA ŽANIĆ109 4-037 (R) 4-041 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

TIAN JEŽOVITA103 5-037 (R) 5-041 (B) 5-049 (B)KAD-A-M-41

TIGO PANCIROV CORNELISSE202 2-013 (B)2-007 (B) 2-019 (R) 2-022 (R)DJ-M-27

TOMA BOŠNJAK74 2-050 (B)2-040 (R) 2-058 (R) 2-064 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

UNA PRERADOVIĆ90 3-034 (B)3-030 (R) 3-038 (B) 3-045 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

VITA DERGIĆ78 3-012 (R) 3-016 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-57

PANTERA OPEN 2025. 23.03.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

7/30http://tae.kwon.do



ELITE,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTUN MAMIĆ331 1-037 (R) 1-044 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

DEAN BILIĆ483 K-054 (R)K-047 (R) K-058 (B) K-061 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

ERIK JURIĆ485 K-056 (R)K-051 (R) K-059 (B) K-061 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

ERIK MEDIĆ489 K-086 (R) K-089 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

FABIO BOBŠIĆ336 5-010 (B) 5-015 (B)KAD-A-M-45

FILIP CVITAŠ334 3-060 (R)MKAD-M-B-52

FILIP KEZELE486 K-057 (R)K-053 (R) K-059 (R) K-061 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

FILIP ŠIMIĆ487 K-055 (R)K-049 (R) K-058 (R) K-061 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

FRANKA SARIĆ497 K-063 (B) K-078 (B)K-071 (B) K-081 (R) K-084 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

FRANKA SONTAG328 1-032 (R) 1-041 (B) 1-046 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

FRANKO STANKOVIĆ490 K-085 (B) K-087 (B) K-089 (R)KICK-M-2 (2017)

FRANJO DUPLIĆ468 4-006 (R) 4-013 (B) 4-017 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

GABRIJELA BRIŠEVAC498 K-067 (B) K-080 (B)K-075 (B) K-082 (R) K-084 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

GITA VUKELIĆ480 K-018 (B)K-011 (R) K-022 (B) K-025 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

HANA FORTO495 K-065 (B) K-079 (B)K-073 (B) K-082 (B) K-084 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

IVA LOINA496 K-066 (B) K-079 (R)K-074 (B) K-082 (B) K-084 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

LARA ILIĆ327 1-035 (B) 1-042 (R) 1-046 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

LIDIJA KEZELE491 K-036 (B)K-031 (B) K-040 (B) K-043 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

LORENA ĆOSIĆ462 4-025 (R) 4-030 (R) 4-035 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LUKA BRKLJAČ488 K-042 (R) K-054 (B)K-046 (B) K-058 (B) K-061 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

LUKA BUCIĆ469 3-010 (R)3-006 (R) 3-015 (B) 3-018 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

LUKA ILIĆ330 4-048 (R) 4-054 (B)KAD-A-M-37

LUKAS GRBIĆ484 K-045 (R) K-056 (B)K-050 (B) K-059 (B) K-061 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

LUKAS KOLARIĆ522 2-049 (R)2-039 (R) 2-058 (B) 2-064 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

LUKAS SONTAG333 2-051 (R)2-043 (R) 2-059 (B) 2-064 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

MARKO FERENČAK329 4-043 (B) 4-049 (B) 4-054 (R)KAD-A-M-37

NIKA STEFANOV SLIVA499 K-060 (B) K-077 (B)K-069 (B) K-081 (B) K-084 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

OLIVER STRELAR482 K-028 (R) K-030 (R) K-032 (R)KICK-M-4 (2019)

PAVLA MUSTAPIĆ502 K-064 (B) K-078 (R)K-072 (B) K-081 (R) K-084 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

PETRA KLADAR474 4-023 (R) 4-029 (R) 4-035 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

SEBASTIJAN SLUGA465 1-052 (R) 1-060 (B) 1-064 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

TIA PUDIĆ481 K-020 (B)K-015 (R) K-023 (B) K-025 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

TIN BARAČ325 4-004 (R) 4-012 (B) 4-017 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

TONKA VUKELIĆ507 K-062 (B) K-077 (R)K-070 (B) K-081 (B) K-084 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

VIKTOR LJUCOVIĆ335 3-008 (R)3-002 (R) 3-014 (B) 3-018 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

VITA KNEŽEVIĆ492 K-039 (R) K-041 (R) K-043 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

ZARA MARASOVIĆ479 K-021 (R) K-023 (R) K-025 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)
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Fight Club Shony,Brežice, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DARIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ53 2-011 (R)2-004 (R) 2-018 (R) 2-022 (B)DJ-M-27

DARIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ54 K-085 (R) K-087 (B) K-089 (R)KICK-M-2 (2017)

DONNA VAŠ44 2-027 (R) 2-030 (R) 2-037 (R)DJ-Ž-27

JANIS VAŠ45 K-044 (R) K-055 (B)K-048 (B) K-058 (R) K-061 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

JANIS VAŠ46 2-013 (R)2-008 (R) 2-019 (R) 2-022 (R)DJ-M-27

KIARA MIŽIGOJ58 1-016 (R) 1-022 (R) 1-028 (B)DJ-Ž-24

KIARA MIŽIGOJ59 K-039 (B)K-035 (R) K-041 (R) K-043 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

KRISTIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ55 1-030 (B) 1-037 (B) 1-044 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

MIHA TOMŠE57 1-031 (R) 1-039 (B) 1-045 (B)MKAD-M-A-40
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Fox,43000 Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DAVID MATEKOV126 K-094 (B)K-090 (B) K-097 (R) K-099 (B)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

DEA ZVONAR9 K-062 (R) K-077 (R)K-070 (B) K-081 (B) K-084 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

ERIK ZVONAR128 2-015 (R) 2-020 (R) 2-023 (B)DJ-M-30

EVA ERCEG42 K-037 (B)K-033 (B) K-040 (R) K-043 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

FRAN KELEK17 K-026 (B) K-029 (R) K-032 (B)KICK-M-4 (2019)

IVA VLAHOVIĆ127 K-064 (R) K-078 (R)K-072 (B) K-081 (R) K-084 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

LEA PECOLAJ18 K-020 (R)K-016 (R) K-023 (B) K-025 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

MARIN FOGEC20 K-095 (R) K-098 (B) K-099 (R)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

MATEJ VINCELJ41 5-046 (B)JUN-M-68

PAVEL MARJANOVIĆ125 2-011 (B)2-003 (R) 2-018 (R) 2-022 (B)DJ-M-27

REA VALPOTIĆ HALAČEK10 K-066 (R) K-079 (R)K-074 (B) K-082 (B) K-084 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

VIKTORIJA PECOLAJ19 K-004 (B)K-002 (B) K-007 (B) K-010 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

VITO ANČOV8 K-083 (B) K-086 (B) K-089 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

VITO SELAK6 K-093 (R) K-097 (B) K-099 (B)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)
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Jastreb,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANDRIJA IVANKOVIĆ564 3-035 (R) 3-043 (B)KAD-B-M-33

ANTUN VALJETIĆ368 3-011 (R) 3-015 (R) 3-018 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

ANJA ŠIMANOVIĆ381 3-033 (B) 3-038 (R) 3-045 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

BARTUL BOBAN570 1-011 (R)DJ-M-18

BORNA MEKIĆ223 2-012 (R)2-006 (R) 2-019 (B) 2-022 (R)DJ-M-27

DAVOR RAČKI206 1-030 (R) 1-037 (B) 1-044 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

DORA SEKULIĆ229 2-028 (R) 2-036 (B)DJ-Ž-21

EMA GROŠIĆ201 4-037 (B) 4-041 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

EMANUEL ZAJEC ŽUTIĆ207 2-049 (B)2-038 (B) 2-058 (B) 2-064 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

FABIJAN PALADA338 2-032 (B)DJ-M-42

FILIP JURATOVAC212 2-051 (B)2-042 (B) 2-059 (B) 2-064 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

FILIP KOVAČEVIĆ208 1-043 (R)MKAD-M-A-36

FRANKO GRKINIĆ210 3-009 (B)3-003 (B) 3-014 (R) 3-018 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

FRANJO MARJANOVIĆ358 5-014 (R)JUN-M-55

GITA ŠANDL196 5-024 (B)5-019 (R) 5-030 (R) 5-036 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

HELENA LOVRIĆ197 5-007 (B)5-003 (R) 5-012 (R) 5-017 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

IVAN KALAFATIĆ226 1-005 (B)1-003 (R) 1-010 (B) 1-014 (R)DJ-M-24

IVAN SEDAK213 3-008 (B)3-001 (B) 3-014 (B) 3-018 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

IVANA GALIC PAVLEK227 1-018 (R) 1-024 (B) 1-029 (B)DJ-Ž-30

JAKOB MATIĆ366 3-010 (B)3-005 (B) 3-015 (B) 3-018 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

JURAJ RADOŠEVIĆ337 1-013 (R)DJ-M-21

KLARA KELAVA185 4-023 (B)4-019 (B) 4-029 (R) 4-035 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LANA SAPOR188 3-037 (B) 3-044 (B)KAD-B-Ž-44

LEON LIVAJIĆ552 2-015 (B) 2-020 (R) 2-023 (B)DJ-M-30

LOTA GROŠIĆ234 1-015 (R) 1-022 (B) 1-028 (B)DJ-Ž-24

LOTA RADMAN225 1-019 (B) 1-024 (R) 1-029 (B)DJ-Ž-30

LOTA RAKIĆ200 4-052 (R) 4-056 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

LOVRO MIHOČINEC204 1-006 (B)1-002 (R) 1-009 (R) 1-014 (B)DJ-M-24

LUCIA PRŽIĆ236 3-013 (R) 3-017 (B)KAD-B-Ž-41

LUCIO GRKINIĆ219 1-004 (R) 1-010 (R) 1-014 (R)DJ-M-24

LUKAS BAČIĆ553 2-052 (B)2-044 (B) 2-059 (R) 2-064 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

LUKAS MOSTARKIĆ359 3-027 (B)KAD-B-M-45

MAGDALENA KALAFATIĆ211 3-021 (B) 3-026 (B) 3-029 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

MAGDALENA KRMPOTIĆ221 1-026 (R)DJ-Ž-36

MAK MARKULJ214 1-036 (R) 1-043 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

MAKS GARAČA203 2-050 (B)2-040 (B) 2-058 (R) 2-064 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

MATEJ ŠOKEC187 5-011 (B) 5-016 (B)KAD-A-M-57

MATIJA HORVAT235 2-017 (B) 2-021 (R) 2-023 (R)DJ-M-30

MIA BOSANČIĆ369 4-026 (R) 4-033 (B)KAD-B-Ž-59
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MIA SAPOR186 3-049 (B) 3-057 (B) 3-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

MIHAEL MIĆANOVIĆ248 1-008 (B) 1-013 (B)DJ-M-21

MLADEN MILOVANOVIĆ572 3-036 (B) 3-043 (R)KAD-B-M-33

NIKO VOJNOVIĆ357 4-005 (R) 4-012 (R) 4-017 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

PAVLE KUKIĆ571 3-059 (B)KAD-B-M-53

SARA MIHOČINEC199 5-008 (B)5-004 (R) 5-013 (B) 5-017 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

SVEN RAČKI205 1-007 (B)1-001 (R) 1-009 (B) 1-014 (B)DJ-M-24

TARA BITUNJAC563 3-061 (R)KAD-B-Ž-51

TOMA KUKIĆ568 3-040 (R)MKAD-M-A-57

ZARA RITA STOJAK230 2-024 (R) 2-029 (B) 2-037 (B)DJ-Ž-27
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Medvedgrad,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AGNES KEŠ144 5-023 (B)5-018 (B) 5-030 (B) 5-036 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

ANA BJEŽANČEVIĆ183 3-051 (R) 3-056 (B) 3-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

ANA ŠOŠTARIĆ136 5-008 (R) 5-013 (B) 5-017 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

ANTEA KNEŽEVIĆ446 4-022 (B)4-018 (R) 4-029 (B) 4-035 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

DORA DORČIĆ182 5-026 (B) 5-031 (R) 5-036 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47

ENA TOMAC139 5-021 (B) 5-028 (B) 5-035 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

GABRIJELA HORVAT562 5-024 (B)5-019 (B) 5-030 (R) 5-036 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

IVAN MEŠTROVIĆ184 3-011 (B)3-007 (B) 3-015 (R) 3-018 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

JELENA LONČAREVIĆ138 3-053 (R) 3-061 (B)KAD-B-Ž-51

JONA KEŠ145 5-025 (B)5-020 (B) 5-031 (B) 5-036 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47

LANA BOROŠA JOVIĆ141 5-039 (B) 5-043 (B) 5-050 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

LANA YALINDA ŠTIMAC140 5-023 (R) 5-030 (B) 5-036 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

LUCIJA LUŠIČIĆ HRVOIĆ180 5-006 (R)5-002 (B) 5-012 (B) 5-017 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

NIKA KLINČIĆ137 4-024 (R) 4-030 (B) 4-035 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

NIKOL VANCAŠ142 1-033 (R) 1-041 (R) 1-046 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

TOMISLAV ŠOŠTARIĆ437 2-049 (R)2-039 (B) 2-058 (B) 2-064 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

VILIM KOMERIČKI BRIŠEVAC135 4-006 (B)4-003 (B) 4-013 (B) 4-017 (R)MKAD-M-B-40
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OGRC Novska,Novska, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

EVA KATUŠIĆ421 5-027 (B) 5-034 (B)KAD-A-Ž+59

FRAN FILIPOVIĆ400 5-010 (R) 5-015 (B)KAD-A-M-45

MATEJ GOJAK408 5-040 (B) 5-048 (B)KAD-A-M-49

MIA KOVAČEVIĆ411 5-022 (R) 5-029 (B) 5-035 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51
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Omega,Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA BELLA BABOK VRESK297 1-020 (R) 1-025 (B) 1-029 (R)DJ-Ž-30

DAMIAN KRAJAČIĆ464 2-010 (R)2-002 (B) 2-018 (B) 2-022 (B)DJ-M-27

DAMIAN KRAJAČIĆ473 K-042 (B) K-054 (B)K-046 (B) K-058 (B) K-061 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

DORIAN KRAJAČIĆ470 3-052 (R) 3-060 (B)MKAD-M-B-52

DORIAN KRAJAČIĆ477 K-093 (B)K-088 (B) K-097 (B) K-099 (B)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

ERIK ČAVLOVIĆ298 3-058 (B)MKAD-M-A-52

IVOR JANKOVIĆ460 4-049 (R) 4-054 (R)KAD-A-M-37

JURAJ TRUMBETAŠ299 4-036 (R) 4-040 (B)KAD-A-M-33

LEO LONČAR439 5-016 (R)KAD-A-M-57

LEONY LONČAR300 1-034 (R) 1-042 (B) 1-046 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

LUKA IVEKOVIĆ441 5-045 (B)KAD-A-M-53

MARIJA JUKIĆ301 2-060 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-27

MARIN BAKIĆ436 5-038 (B) 5-042 (B) 5-049 (R)KAD-A-M-41

MARKO JANKOVIĆ302 1-050 (B)1-047 (R) 1-059 (B) 1-064 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

MATIĆ NIKOLINA304 5-009 (B)5-005 (B) 5-013 (R) 5-017 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

MIKHA BABOK VRESK306 5-034 (R)KAD-A-Ž+59

PETAR DASKIJEVIĆ307 1-038 (R) 1-044 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

PETAR LEGAC453 2-012 (R)2-006 (B) 2-019 (B) 2-022 (R)DJ-M-27

PETAR ŽUTINIĆ310 3-058 (R)MKAD-M-A-52

PETRA JUKIĆ311 4-039 (R)KAD-A-Ž-29

ROLANDO HORVAT449 1-053 (B) 1-060 (R) 1-064 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

ROLANDO HORVAT476 K-096 (R) K-098 (R) K-099 (R)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

SUČIĆ FILIP458 4-011 (B) 4-016 (B)KAD-B-M-61

ZHARA BABOK VRESK314 1-058 (R) 1-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-48

PANTERA OPEN 2025. 23.03.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

15/30http://tae.kwon.do



Orion,10360 Soblinec, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANAMARIJA ĆURIĆ61 5-032 (B)KAD-A-Ž-59

ANJA BARANAŠIĆ62 4-047 (B) 4-052 (B) 4-056 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

BOŽO BALJAK170 4-006 (B)4-003 (R) 4-013 (B) 4-017 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

CHYARA PETRIĆ PUSTIČKI63 3-053 (B) 3-061 (B)KAD-B-Ž-51

EMA FAZLIĆ64 5-007 (B)5-003 (B) 5-012 (R) 5-017 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

EMA LEKANIĆ65 5-024 (R) 5-030 (R) 5-036 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

EMMA VUKMANIĆ66 5-025 (R) 5-031 (B) 5-036 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47

GABRIELA JURKOVIĆ67 3-047 (B) 3-054 (B) 3-062 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30

IVAN SKOČAK323 3-036 (R) 3-043 (R)KAD-B-M-33

LOTA PESSERL171 4-025 (B) 4-030 (R) 4-035 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LOVRO TOMAŠIĆ172 1-005 (R) 1-010 (B) 1-014 (R)DJ-M-24

LUCIJA DIZDAR68 1-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-48

LUCIJANA ČALE69 4-053 (B) 4-056 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

LUKA MAJSTOROVIĆ173 2-049 (B)2-038 (R) 2-058 (B) 2-064 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

LUKA STANČIR174 3-009 (B)3-003 (R) 3-014 (R) 3-018 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

MAGDALENA SABLJO432 4-028 (B) 4-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-48

MARIJA MIKLEC70 1-054 (R) 1-061 (B) 1-065 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

MATEJ VUKIĆ322 2-046 (B) 2-054 (R) 2-062 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

MIA KERETA320 3-048 (B) 3-057 (R) 3-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

NIKOLINA GLAVENDEKIĆ72 5-028 (R) 5-035 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

PETAR BATARELO326 2-055 (R) 2-062 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

PETAR RAJKOVIĆ321 2-035 (R)MKAD-M-A-30

TIA LUKŠIĆ175 3-051 (B)3-046 (B) 3-056 (B) 3-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33
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OTOČAC,OTOČAC, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ADRIJANA MARINCEL309 4-008 (R) 4-014 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44

DORA JURKOVIĆ2 3-041 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-52

ELENA ŠIMATOVIĆ303 3-055 (B) 3-062 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-30

IVA MESIĆ4 4-009 (B) 4-014 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-44

IVONA ANIĆ429 4-039 (B)KAD-A-Ž-29

JOSIPA DUJMOVIĆ319 4-045 (R) 4-050 (R) 4-055 (B)KAD-A-Ž-33

JULIJA BUKOVAC305 5-006 (B)5-001 (R) 5-012 (B) 5-017 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

MARTINA KOVAČIĆ316 5-009 (R) 5-013 (R) 5-017 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

MAŠA MUDROVČIĆ318 1-055 (R) 1-061 (R) 1-065 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

MELANI LONČAR388 2-053 (R) 2-061 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

NIKOL OSTOVIĆ5 3-024 (B) 3-028 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

RAFAELA ŠIMATOVIĆ315 4-046 (R) 4-051 (B) 4-055 (R)KAD-A-Ž-33

SARA MATASIĆ430 5-033 (B)JUN-Ž-52

ŠIMUN KOSTELAC313 5-048 (R)KAD-A-M-49
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Ozalj,Ozalj, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DAVID LESIĆ398 1-053 (R) 1-060 (R) 1-064 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

DORA ŠTULAC420 5-044 (R) 5-050 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55

HANA LESIC401 1-023 (R) 1-028 (R)DJ-Ž-24

LANA LUKUNIĆ406 3-049 (R) 3-057 (B) 3-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LEONARDA GALEZ393 1-057 (R) 1-062 (R) 1-065 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

RINA BLAŽINA409 3-037 (R) 3-044 (B)KAD-B-Ž-44
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Pantera,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA FULIR11 4-023 (B)4-019 (R) 4-029 (R) 4-035 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

ANDRIJA NERETLJAK557 1-040 (B) 1-045 (R)MKAD-M-A-40

ANJA KAHLINA295 1-021 (R) 1-027 (B)DJ-Ž-33

ANJA KAHLINA296 K-037 (B)K-033 (R) K-040 (R) K-043 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

BORNA MIHALIĆ35 K-056 (R)K-051 (B) K-059 (B) K-061 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

BORNA MIHALIĆ265 1-008 (R) 1-013 (B)DJ-M-21

EDON NANIĆ272 4-007 (R) 4-013 (R) 4-017 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

EVA OPROIU51 K-067 (R) K-080 (B)K-075 (B) K-082 (R) K-084 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

EVA OPROIU262 3-032 (B) 3-039 (B) 3-045 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

FILIP FISTRIĆ558 2-010 (R)2-002 (R) 2-018 (B) 2-022 (B)DJ-M-27

FRAN TOPALOVIĆ292 2-032 (R)DJ-M-42

FRANKA VUKIČEVIĆ270 K-019 (B)K-013 (R) K-022 (R) K-025 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

GABRIELA CAR31 1-017 (B) 1-023 (B) 1-028 (R)DJ-Ž-24

GABRIELA CAR271 K-037 (R) K-040 (R) K-043 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

GABRIJEL KOS569 1-011 (B)DJ-M-18

GABRIJEL RAPČAN259 4-004 (B)4-001 (R) 4-012 (B) 4-017 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

GRGA PODRUG29 1-012 (R)DJ-M+42

JAN ZOVKO276 K-083 (R) K-086 (B) K-089 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

JUDITA CIGANOVIĆ294 2-053 (B) 2-061 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

JURAJ OPAČAK257 2-013 (B)2-007 (R) 2-019 (R) 2-022 (R)DJ-M-27

KARLA MATOŠEVIĆ293 2-028 (B) 2-036 (B)DJ-Ž-21

KARLO KRALJ14 5-038 (R) 5-042 (B) 5-049 (R)KAD-A-M-41

KATARINA ODAK12 1-033 (B) 1-041 (R) 1-046 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

LASTA DUBOVEČAK264 K-038 (B)K-034 (R) K-041 (B) K-043 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

LENI JAKOPEC555 2-046 (R) 2-054 (R) 2-062 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

LENI JAKOPEC561 K-096 (B)K-092 (B) K-098 (R) K-099 (R)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

LORENA KRALJ26 1-054 (B)1-049 (B) 1-061 (B) 1-065 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

LUCIJA SMIRČIĆ273 3-034 (B)3-030 (B) 3-038 (B) 3-045 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

MARČELINA VRANČIĆ263 1-015 (B) 1-022 (B) 1-028 (B)DJ-Ž-24

MARIN PETAR ČUČEK260 2-050 (R)2-041 (R) 2-058 (R) 2-064 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

MATEA MALOGORSKI256 K-036 (B)K-031 (R) K-040 (B) K-043 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

MATEJ BRLEČIĆ261 1-004 (B) 1-010 (R) 1-014 (R)DJ-M-24

MATEO ANDRIJANIĆ253 2-031 (R)DJ-M-33

MELANI MRVELJ252 K-039 (B)K-035 (B) K-041 (R) K-043 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

MINJA MRKUS JUKIĆ556 1-034 (B) 1-042 (B) 1-046 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

NIKA BAJZEK15 5-025 (B)5-020 (R) 5-031 (B) 5-036 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47

NIKA DULČIĆ274 2-033 (R)DJ-Ž+42

OLIVER FISTRIĆ559 1-007 (B)1-001 (B) 1-009 (B) 1-014 (B)DJ-M-24

PATRIK KOLAKOVIĆ16 5-014 (B)JUN-M-55

PANTERA OPEN 2025. 23.03.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

19/30http://tae.kwon.do



ROKO LETILOVIĆ50 K-094 (R) K-097 (R) K-099 (B)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

ROKO LETILOVIĆ269 4-010 (B) 4-015 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

RUŽA SKOČIĆ291 3-023 (B)3-019 (R) 3-025 (B) 3-029 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

SOFIJA HORVAT266 K-038 (R) K-041 (B) K-043 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

TOMISLAV KRZNARIĆ255 1-005 (B)1-003 (B) 1-010 (B) 1-014 (R)DJ-M-24
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Red Power,Maribor, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

EVELINA POLIMAC425 K-019 (R)K-014 (R) K-022 (R) K-025 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

NIKO GUMPOT426 K-094 (B)K-090 (R) K-097 (R) K-099 (B)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

NINO GUMPOT427 K-095 (B)K-091 (R) K-098 (B) K-099 (R)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

PATRIK ZELENKO424 K-096 (B)K-092 (R) K-098 (R) K-099 (R)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

SOFIIA SIERYKH423 K-068 (R) K-080 (R)K-076 (B) K-082 (R) K-084 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

TYMOFII SIERYKH422 K-093 (B)K-088 (R) K-097 (B) K-099 (B)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)
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SPIRITUS,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FRANKA ČUKAC379 5-007 (R) 5-012 (R) 5-017 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

KARLA KRAJAČIĆ365 2-057 (R) 2-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

KARLO RADIĆ362 2-045 (R) 2-054 (B) 2-062 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

LUCIJA SOSIĆ380 5-027 (R) 5-034 (B)KAD-A-Ž+59

LUKA IKIĆ363 3-008 (B)3-001 (R) 3-014 (B) 3-018 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

NOA MARIĆ361 4-004 (B)4-001 (B) 4-012 (B) 4-017 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

TARA ANA NOVAKOVIĆ378 5-044 (B) 5-050 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55

VITA MIA NOVAKOVIĆ360 2-048 (R) 2-056 (B) 2-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

VITO MARIĆ364 2-051 (B)2-042 (R) 2-059 (B) 2-064 (R)MKAD-M-B-30
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Taekwondo klub FOKUS,Sarajevo, BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALEJNA HODŽIĆ178 1-019 (R) 1-024 (R) 1-029 (B)DJ-Ž-30

ALI HODŽIĆ179 4-011 (R) 4-016 (B)KAD-B-M-61

ISHAK ŠVRAKIĆ176 2-014 (B)2-009 (R) 2-020 (B) 2-023 (B)DJ-M-30

LUKA STANTIĆ177 2-017 (R) 2-021 (R) 2-023 (R)DJ-M-30
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Taekwondo klub Našice,Našice, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTONELA NAĐ169 5-033 (R)JUN-Ž-52

JOSIP MARIO BUREŠ167 1-040 (R) 1-045 (R)MKAD-M-A-40

NERA GALIĆ166 4-045 (B) 4-050 (R) 4-055 (B)KAD-A-Ž-33

NIKA ROSKOVIĆ165 5-008 (B)5-004 (B) 5-013 (B) 5-017 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

PETRA NOGIĆ168 5-023 (B)5-018 (R) 5-030 (B) 5-036 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

TINA LEŠIĆ164 5-043 (R) 5-050 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55
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Tigar Zagreb,Zagreb, Sesvete, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ĆURIĆ ELI500 K-005 (B) K-008 (B) K-010 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

DOMINIK MIŠIĆ529 5-041 (R) 5-049 (B)KAD-A-M-41

ELENA ĐURĐEK494 K-018 (R)K-012 (R) K-022 (B) K-025 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

ELENA MIHALINČIĆ525 2-048 (B) 2-056 (B) 2-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

EMA BEVANDA521 3-022 (B) 3-025 (R) 3-029 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

EMILY BLAJIĆ518 5-047 (B)JUN-Ž-59

FRAN JEREN554 4-042 (B) 4-048 (B) 4-054 (B)KAD-A-M-37

GABRIJEL TOLIĆ505 K-044 (B) K-055 (B)K-048 (B) K-058 (R) K-061 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

JAKOV ERVAĆINOVIĆ533 1-006 (R) 1-009 (R) 1-014 (B)DJ-M-24

KIARA HRDAN530 4-047 (R) 4-052 (B) 4-056 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

KRISTIJAN NUIĆ KNEZOVIĆ527 1-012 (B)DJ-M+42

LARA ŠALAMON560 4-051 (R) 4-055 (R)KAD-A-Ž-33

LEON KRAJNOVIĆ508 K-057 (B)K-052 (B) K-059 (R) K-061 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

LEONARDA NUIĆ KNEZOVIĆ526 2-057 (B) 2-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

LUKA KRSTONOŠIĆ519 3-009 (R)3-004 (R) 3-014 (R) 3-018 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

LUKAS BOSANKIĆ504 K-054 (R)K-047 (B) K-058 (B) K-061 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

MATEO SABLJIĆ513 K-024 (B) K-029 (B) K-032 (B)KICK-M-4 (2019)

MIHAEL PEJAK503 K-045 (B) K-056 (B)K-050 (B) K-059 (B) K-061 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

NADJA ZUKANOVIĆ537 2-060 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-27

NIKA JOSIPOVIĆ532 2-056 (R) 2-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

NOA KOSTANJEVEČKI520 2-047 (B) 2-055 (B) 2-062 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

PAOLA RAGUŽ517 K-038 (B)K-034 (B) K-041 (B) K-043 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

RITA SABLJIĆ512 K-068 (B) K-080 (R)K-076 (B) K-082 (R) K-084 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

SARA BEVANDA524 3-020 (B) 3-026 (R) 3-029 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

TIA MATIĆ535 4-026 (B) 4-033 (B)KAD-B-Ž-59
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TK Prana Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALEKS DAKIĆ277 5-045 (R)KAD-A-M-53

BARTOL PADEŽANIN233 1-051 (R) 1-059 (R) 1-064 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

DORA BELAVIĆ279 4-038 (R) 4-041 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

DUNJA MIRILOVIĆ PETROVIĆ283 5-006 (R)5-002 (R) 5-012 (B) 5-017 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

ELLIS LUCIEN BELAVIĆ237 2-051 (R)2-043 (B) 2-059 (B) 2-064 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

FRAN ĆOSIĆ282 5-040 (R) 5-048 (B)KAD-A-M-49

IVAN TOMIČIĆ284 3-027 (R)KAD-B-M-45

IVANO BABIĆ281 3-059 (R)KAD-B-M-53

LANA BLAŽAN278 5-021 (R) 5-028 (B) 5-035 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

LEON BAKŠIĆ239 2-047 (R) 2-055 (B) 2-062 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

LEON PAJIĆ287 2-050 (R)2-041 (B) 2-058 (R) 2-064 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

LOVRE LUKEŽIĆ386 2-012 (B)2-005 (B) 2-019 (B) 2-022 (R)DJ-M-27

LOVRO STANKOVIĆ232 4-005 (B)4-002 (B) 4-012 (R) 4-017 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

LUCAS ŽIVKOVIĆ356 4-042 (R) 4-048 (B) 4-054 (B)KAD-A-M-37

LUKA BABIĆ286 4-015 (R)MKAD-M-B-44

LUKAS MARKOVIĆ290 3-010 (B)3-005 (R) 3-015 (B) 3-018 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

MATA GELENČER243 1-052 (B)1-048 (B) 1-060 (B) 1-064 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

MIA POLOVIĆ510 3-028 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

MIHAEL TRNOKOP385 5-046 (R)JUN-M-68

NICOLAS ROŽIĆ285 1-036 (B) 1-043 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

NOEL PAJIĆ241 1-007 (R) 1-009 (B) 1-014 (B)DJ-M-24

PETRA EREMIĆ246 1-021 (B) 1-027 (B)DJ-Ž-33

ROKO ČOLIĆ289 1-039 (R) 1-045 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

ROZA ŠOŠTARAC247 4-022 (B)4-018 (B) 4-029 (B) 4-035 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

SONJA EREMIĆ244 4-024 (B)4-020 (B) 4-030 (B) 4-035 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

TARA BELANČIĆ280 5-029 (R) 5-035 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

VITO BLAJ242 4-007 (B) 4-013 (R) 4-017 (R)MKAD-M-B-40
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TKD BRINJE,53260 Brinje, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DORIS KUŠANIĆ129 1-025 (R) 1-029 (R)DJ-Ž-30

DUJE FUMIĆ428 2-016 (R) 2-021 (B) 2-023 (R)DJ-M-30

LEO DRAŽENOVIĆ131 2-010 (B)2-001 (B) 2-018 (B) 2-022 (B)DJ-M-27

MARIELA KOLAK134 2-036 (R)DJ-Ž-21

MARO BLAŽANIN163 K-001 (R)KICK-M-6 (2021)

MIHAELA KOLAK133 2-025 (R) 2-029 (R) 2-037 (B)DJ-Ž-27

TIA BLAŽANIN132 1-026 (B)DJ-Ž-36
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TKD ORIENT,Ljubljana, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALEKSANDAR ZELKO245 1-038 (B) 1-044 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

ANDREY BOBKO231 K-009 (R)KICK-M-5 (2020)

ANJA PETRUŠEVSKA240 1-058 (B) 1-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-48

ASANKULOVA DAIANA251 4-046 (B) 4-051 (B) 4-055 (R)KAD-A-Ž-33

ASANKULOVA RAIANA249 4-044 (B) 4-050 (B) 4-055 (B)KAD-A-Ž-33

BALJAK KIARA224 3-024 (R) 3-028 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

BOBKO ARTHUR228 2-034 (R)MKAD-M-A-27

EMA PETRUŠEVSKA218 5-032 (R)KAD-A-Ž-59

PANTERA OPEN 2025. 23.03.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

28/30http://tae.kwon.do



VRBOVEC,10340 Vrbovec, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ADAM ABRAMOVIĆ37 3-042 (R)MKAD-M-B-57

IVAN BLAŽEVIĆ38 2-011 (R)2-004 (B) 2-018 (R) 2-022 (B)DJ-M-27

LARA PRELEC40 1-035 (R) 1-042 (R) 1-046 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

LEA ROKOVIĆ387 5-006 (B)5-001 (B) 5-012 (B) 5-017 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

MARIJA ĐORĐEVIĆ389 2-061 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-33

MATEJ ŠPOLJARIĆ390 2-045 (B) 2-054 (B) 2-062 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

TENA HRABRIĆ39 1-020 (B) 1-025 (B) 1-029 (R)DJ-Ž-30
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Zagrebačka Taekwondo Škola,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA BAGARIĆ143 3-023 (B)3-019 (B) 3-025 (B) 3-029 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

ANA BAGARIĆ151 K-079 (R)K-074 (R) K-082 (B) K-084 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

ELENA HRVAT158 K-060 (R) K-077 (B)K-069 (B) K-081 (B) K-084 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

ELENA STEPIĆ147 3-048 (R) 3-057 (R) 3-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

ELENA STEPIĆ159 K-077 (R)K-070 (R) K-081 (B) K-084 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

ELENA VIDOVIĆ146 3-041 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-52

ELENA VIDOVIĆ152 K-079 (B)K-073 (R) K-082 (B) K-084 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

EVA ERAK POCA153 K-078 (B)K-071 (R) K-081 (R) K-084 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

KORINA ŽIDAK154 K-065 (R) K-079 (B)K-073 (B) K-082 (B) K-084 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

MELANI ŠKRINJAR574 4-032 (R)KAD-B-Ž-37

MIA BROSSLER573 4-027 (R) 4-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-48

MIA DRLJAČIĆ161 K-080 (R)K-076 (R) K-082 (R) K-084 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

NATALI SUDAR155 K-077 (B)K-069 (R) K-081 (B) K-084 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

RITA ČAČIĆ157 K-063 (R) K-078 (B)K-071 (B) K-081 (R) K-084 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

RITA ČAČIĆ511 3-051 (B)3-046 (R) 3-056 (B) 3-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

TEA JURAS156 K-078 (R)K-072 (R) K-081 (R) K-084 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

TENA MARINČIĆ160 K-080 (B)K-075 (R) K-082 (R) K-084 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)
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